WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Klamath First Federal Savings And Loan Association 2943 South Sixth Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

DEED OF TRUST

THIS DEED OF TRUST is made this.... THIS DEED OF TRUST is made this..... 22ND.

19.83., among the Grantor, EDWARD PUTMAN, and NEDRA PUTMAN, Husband and Wife... (herein "Borrower")...... WILLIAM SISEMORE

KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION (herein "Trustee"), and the Beneficiary.

cxisting under the laws of . THE UNITED STATES

2943 SOUTH SIXTH STREET. KLAMATH FALLS. OR 97601 (herein "Trustee"), and the Beneficiary. Borrower, in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created, irrevocably grants BORROWER, in consideration of the indebtedness nerein recited and the trust nerein created, irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following described property located in the County of

Lot 2, Block 8, BUENA VISTA ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

See attached Adjustable Rate Loan Rider made a part herein.

which has the address of 1128 HANKS ST. and 2510 BLY ST., KLAMATH FALLS ···(herein "Property Address");

Together with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such appurtenances, rents (subject nowever to the rights and authorities given nerein to Lender to conect and apply such tents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or applications the property oil of which including conference and additions therets, chall be depend to be rents), royatties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and an uxtures now of hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be a property of the property of th hereatter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property of the leasehold setate if this Dood of Trust is on a leasehold) are horsin referred to as the abgregative. and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and an of the foregoing, together with so (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

To Secure to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated JUNE 22.

[PIFTY AND NO/100**. in the principal sum of **FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED Dollars, with interest thereon, providing for monthly installments of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on JULY 1... Dollars, with interest thereon, providing for monthly installments in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and in accordance nerewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant convey the Property is transcrimbered and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands subject to any declarations assumed as restriction. and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a cobodial of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring I ender's interest in the Property. the title to the Froperty against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restriction in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property. **OREGON**—1 to 4 Family—6/75*—FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid. Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to

by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances.

under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances.

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any, in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly event Borrower shall make payment directly. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust; provided, that Borrower shall not be required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by legal proceedings which operate to prevent the enforcement of the lien or forfeiture of the Property or any part thereof, against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage", and such other hazards as Lender may require such coverage exceed that amount of coverage required to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All premiums on insurance policies shall be paid in the manner insurance carrier.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard manner insurance carrier.

All insurance carrier.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss it not made promptly

by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property darnaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired, the insorance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition.

acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburses such sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the date of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest at such rate would be contrary to applicable law, in which event such amounts shall bear interest at the highest rate permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take

Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided nder shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to I ender's interest in the Property.

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be accorded to the property of the proceeds shall be accorded to the proceeds accorded to the proceeds shall be accorded to the proceeds accorded to the proceed to the proceeds accorded to the p

and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender taking bears to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds paid to Borrower.

paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages. Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend such installments.

or postpone the due date of the monthly instantients referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 nereor or enange the amount of 10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not operate to release, in any manner, the procurement of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's nucleosors in interest. In the procurement of the sum of the sum of the payment of the sum of the sum of the procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other lies or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of the procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other lies or charges by I ender shall not be a waiver of I ender's the procurement of the sum of the sum of the payment of taxes or other lies or charges by I ender shall not be a waiver of I ender's the payment of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right on the sum of the sum o

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound: Joint and Several Liability: Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inter to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several interpret or define the provisions hereof.

14. Notice, except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice for this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower of the Property Address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and the provision of the Boet of Trust of the provision of the provision of the Boet of Trust of the Property Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred descent or by operation of all purchase the provisions of the Boet of Trust of the Property assumption, if all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred on the property assumption of a purchase money security interest of provisions of the Boet of Trust of the Property or an

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Acceleration: Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the action required to cure such breach; (2) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, by which such breach must be cured; and (3) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the office may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the notice shall further specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust of the property. The notice shall further due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies permitted by applicable and event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice of the occurrence in acceleration which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice to be recorded and thin as may be required by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of public announcement at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more Property and sale.

Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property at public Property any sale.

public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may purchase the Property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made take, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorney's fees and costs of title evidence: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the 19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust of the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained at any time then due under this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Fitter Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred by Lender and Trust evidence and august the sums which would be contained in this Deed of Trust and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in Paragraph 18 hereof, to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

21. Future Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the Property by Truste to Borrower, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby.

22. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Such person or persons shall pay all costs of recordation, if any.

23. Substitute Trustee. In accordance with applicable law. Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee ap

any, which shall be awarded by an appellate co	our.	
In Witness Whereof, Borrower has	executed this Deed of Trust.	
	Edward Rutin	
	EDWARD PUTMAN	—Borrowe
	neda Putman	
	NEDRA PUTMAN	Borrowe
STATE OF OREGON, KLAMATH	County ss:	
EDWARD PUTMAN and NEDRA P	of JUNE 1983 personal	ly appeared the above named
the foregoing instrument to be THEIR.	voluntary act and deed.	
(Official Seal)	Before me:	
My Commission expires: 10-13-86	Hount to	Jucan
M. Cumis 13	Notary Public for	Oregon
(, (,)	QUEST FOR RECONVEYANCE	
To TRUSTEE: The undersigned is the holder of the	note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust.	Said note or notes, togethe
with all other indebtedness secured by this	s Deed of Trust, have been paid in full. You at, which are delivered hereby, and to reconv	are nereny directed to cance
estate now held by you under this Deed of	of Trust to the person or persons legally entitle	ed thereto.
Date:		
	This time Descript For Landar and Recorder)	

ADJUSTABLE RATE LOAN RIDER

NOTICE: THE SECURITY INSTRUMENT SECURES A NOTE WHICH CONTAINS A PROVISION ALLOWING FOR CHANGES IN THE INTEREST RATE. IN-

NOTICE: THE SECURITY INSTRUMENT SE A PROVISION ALLOWING FOR CHANG A PROVISION THE INTEREST RATE WILL	CURES A NOTE WHICH RATE. IN-
NOTICE: THE SECURITY INSTRUMENT SE A PROVISION ALLOWING FOR CHANG CREASES IN THE INTEREST RATE WILL CREASES IN THE INTEREST RATE WILL	DESULT IN HIGHER PAYMENTS.
DONUSIUM AND DATE WILL	L RES TOWER PAINTENES
CDEASES IN THE CONFICT VAIL WA	المطه لم المطه
DECKEASES III ==	1083 And is moore the Instruc
30.00	Deed to Secure Dear (in
This Rider is made this . 22,142, day Mortgage, Deed o	Trust, or secure Borrower's Note to
This Rider is made this . 22ND . day of be deemed to amend and supplement the Mortgage, Deed of the same date given by the undersigned (the "Borroment") of the same date given by the undersigned (the "Borroment") of the same date (the "Note") and covering the same date (the "Note") and covering the same date (the "Note").	Ower) to some and
ment") of the same date given by the and LOAN ASSOCIATION	the property described in the Security find
KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL Jave (the "Note") and covering	Klamath Falls Y
This Rider is made the Mortgage, be deemed to amend and supplement the Mortgage, be deemed to amend and supplement the Mortgage (the "Borroment") of the same date given by the undersigned (the "Note") and covering the "Lender") of the same date (the "Note") and covering the "Lender") of the same date (the "Note") and 2510 Bly St. and 2510 Bly St.	Address
be deemed to amelia and by the undersigned (the ment") of the same date given by the undersigned (the "Lender") of the same date (the "Note") and covering (the "Lender") of the same date (the "Note") and covering located at 1128 Hanks St. and 2510 Bly St.	in Instrument, Borrower and
10000-	egments made in the Security Institution,
addition to the covenants and agree	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Modifications. In addition to the second sec	HANGES The Note interest rate may be increased or decreased on the Roll on that day of the month every Roll on the Manger Called the "Index". The Index is the:
Lender further covenant and MONTHLY PAYMENT CA	The Note interest rate may be most day of the month every
A. INTEREST RATE AUDITORISE Rate" OFF J 40 %.	2 1 , 19.84 and on that day
The Note has an initial transfer on SEP TEIDPAR	HANGES The Note interest rate may be increased or decreased on the Role interest rate may be increased or decreased on the Role interest rate index called the "Index". The Index is the: on an interest rate index called the "Index".
12. months thereafter. 12. he interest rate are governed by changes in	R. J, 19.54 and on the annual street of the street
Changes in the interest in	viously Occupied Homes, National
[Check one box to indicate Interest Rate, Pulchase of	n Bank Board.
(1) A Contract of Lenders' published by the Federal Home Board	n Bank Board.
Types of Lendon	inges in the interest rate on each Change Date; if no box is checked there will the interest rate at any Change Date.
har to indicate whether there is any maximum	Change Date.
[Check one box to indicate whether there is any maximum limit on changes.] be no maximum limit on changes.] There is no maximum limit on changed by maximum limit on changes in limit on changes.	the interest rate as the interest rate and change batter in the Note. In-
There is no maximum than the changed by m	nore than favorents will change as provided in the
Note*(2) A The interest rate cannot of Borrowe	r's monthly payment rate will result in level pay
[Check one box to indicate whether there is any maximum limit on changes.] be no maximum limit on changes.] (1) ☐ There is no maximum limit on changes in ee Note*(2) ☐ The interest rate cannot be changed by maximum limit on changes in If the interest rate changes, the amount of Borrowe Below If the interest rate will result in higher payment	the interest rate at any Change Date. nore than 100 percentage points at any Change Date. nore than 100 percentage points at any Change Date. er's monthly payments will change as provided in the Note. In- ts. Decreases in the interest rate will result in lower payments. Instrument is subject to a law which sets maximum loan charges loan charges collected or to be collected in connection with the loan charges collected or to be reduced by the amount then: (A) any such loan charge shall be reduced by the amount
Below interest rate will testing the	the self maximum the
R LOAN CHARGES	loan charges collected or to be collected in connection with the loan charges collected or to be collected by the amount then: (A) any such loan charge shall be reduced by the amount then: (B) any sums already collected from Borrower which exceeding (B) any sums already collected from Borrower which exceeding the principal of the principal charge the principal cha
It could be that the loan security interest or other	loan charges collected of to be reduced by the amount then: (A) any such loan charge shall be reduced by the amount then: (B) any sums already collected from Borrower which exceeding (B) any sums already collected from Borrower the principal nder may choose to make this refund by reducing the principal to Borrower.
and that law is interpreted so that the case,	then: (A) any sums already collected from borre
loan would exceed to the Delimited	1-5 may choose to many
necessary to reduce the charge to Borrower. Let	And Porrower.
ed permitted limits will be retaining a direct payment	then: (A) any such loan thanged from Borrower which exceed and (B) any sums already collected from Borrower the principal and the principal and the Borrower. The this Security Instrument are subject to a lien and the borrower.
necessary to reduce the charge to Borrower. Let ed permitted limits will be refunded to Borrower. Let owned under the Note or by making a direct payment owned under the Note or by making a direct payment.	to Borrower. e sums secured by this Security Instrument are subject to a lien and the security Instrument are subject to a lien and the security Instrument of Security Instrument of Security Instrument. The security Instrument of Security Instrument.
If Lender determines Security Instrument, Editional Security I	ded in paragraph 4 of the Security Instrument.
which has priority out with regard to that hen as provided in the second to Lend	ded in paragraph 4 of the Security Instrument or snar prompts ded in paragraph 4 of the Security Instrument. er subordinating that lien to this Security Instrument. paragraph 17 of the Security Instrument, Lender may require (1) paragraph 17 of the Security Instrument, Lender may one instrument.
shall promptly an a form satisfactory to	Instrument, Lender may require
secure an agreement in a form same secure as a fo	paragraph 17 of the Security Instrument, Lender may require (1) paragraph 17 of the Security Instrument, Lender may require (1) in increase in (or removal of) the limit on the amount of any one intincrease in (or removal of) the limit on the amount of any one intincrease in the Base Index figure, or all of these, as a condition of Lender's graph 17. Tabove.
D. IKANS Established the Property subjects of (2) at	n increase in (or removal or)
increase in the current Note interest rate, or (3) a change	in the Base Index rigure, or
an increase in there is a limit, or (3) a series	graph 17.
an increase in the current is a limit), or (3) a change terest rate change (if there is a limit), or (3) a change terest rate change (if there is a limit), or (3) a change terest rate change is a limit), or (3) a change term in the case of the ca	raph 17. rabove. rate adjustments during the life of the rate adjustments during the life of the rate adjustments. (Scal)
By signing this, Borrower agrees to an arrest	rate aujus marcentage points;
waiving the option to according	(Seal) Edward (Tulman (Seal)
loan of plus or minus chiz	-Borrower
104	Edward Putman
	Dance
	Ladra Patman (Seal -Borrow
	Ledea / Lill -Borrow
	Nedra Putman
	11000
	s siled for
STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KI	AMATH; ss received and Illianck P
COUNTY OF K	thin instrument was at 3.40 0767
STATE OF OREGON, that the wi	A.D., 1983 on page 9/0/
r hereby certify that of	thin instrument was received and filed for the contract of the
I not a on the M	83_1 OT -MOBOLINTY CLERK

I hereby certify that the within instrument we record on the 22 day of June A.D., 1983 and duly recorded in Vol M83, of mtges EVELYN BIEHN COUNTY CLERK
by Deputy

FEE \$ 20.00